Nﬁﬁ——&m—udph-ﬁuq ‘
Appmntvage__‘aa___yean___i__months. " Height_ & feet_ 10  inches.
Girth when fullyexpanded__ inches.

Rangeofexpansion._  inches.

Distinotive marks goleps Lark, Halr: Dark Urown, liyss: ilue

Chest measurement *l

INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT.
Name and Address of next of kin_iiilldan Tilley, Kolligrowa, Lflcd.
| Relationship__ gathop
Particulars as to Marriage.

'

(@) Christian and SBurname of Woman to whom ried, and wheth i or widow. (b) Place and date of marriage.
(c) Present address. (d) Initials of Officer verifying entry.

(@) ©) © (@)

Particulars as to Children.

Christian Names l Date and Place of Birth

STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES.

Servicé not Al Bervice in Re-

i 3 owed to Signature of Officers
Regt.or  Promotions, Reductions, Army for fixin, 8t
S, d g the | to reckon to- $ifying
Depot Casualties, &c. Rank rate of pension fwards G. O. Pay i ’o( gno‘crpir:cmm

years | days | years | days

Bervice towards limited engagement reckons from IQl Q't 15
igman__ Stedoln's/ /o 1 sarch, 1515e

mf,a%%%u_

Li-§

‘945 4
"n?oC 79— ,_,J/C ,&% o
1 28 —hp -/ / zt-/c—/g
W % ;Mm

L€ C o s A/big
SRR AN, [ 4

4} Z7
L7270 ijé?
74!

Total Bervice forfeited as above

Total Bervice towards Engagement to.

Pansl
» " "







‘e

W EWEOU h DLA H D CONTINGEWN

bEPARATION ALLﬁWANGE

Regimental No. and: Rank

Name (in full)

Date of Enlistment

Unit

2. Name@) of Dependentfs) (in full) L

Relationship

(If allowance is claimed for
children, name and address
of person with whom they
reside should be stated)

Address J
{
|
1

3. Ages of Children:
. Girls under 17 years

ijﬁ,\/ s " 18 n

4. Children's Guardian

Address

|
5. Particulars of Allotment ' b,/% = Zc: cents per day in favour
Allottee V/of Wy (e s

éZLZLq
Address X /@wmju /// A

Date effective from L~ Z o/f

8. Date of Marriage v B ’L{/?/g,
- 174

7. Have you made previous claim, ¥
for Separation Allowance? . If =
80, state particulars. o

8. Is Separation Allowance being
1 pald on your account to anyone
in Newfoundland or elsewhers?

o




L — hah
- 9. Name and addresa of your last

v

Employer. *

. TH& amount of your salary or
‘wages immediatsly prior to
Enlistment.

Are your wages or any portion
being paid by your emnloyer
during your absence?

If paid, what is the amount
psr month?

’jz. Nams of Corps prior to Erlist-
ment in ths Newfoundland
Contingent.

I CERTIFY that ths above is & true statement

Signature of Off;cer forwarding this Application.

it Pq- € _
Date 6. 5P 1018

#OR COMPLETION AT THE PAZ & RECO4D OFFICE.

Date sarriage Gertificate examined, 7776/9?:
i 7

Date Birth Certificates (in case
of childrsn) sxamined

If Soldier is sole support, does
Statutory Declaration
accompany this Application?




ot o Surname - ZEZ;EZ .
1. Name in full: TRy - = ‘ s
Christian Names Mmd '»ﬁ“l/n(_
2. Address: P}gﬁa 38 2 . M
' ‘ ?: "’v.

gfelling with
yourself):

e “last addre
Newfoundlapd:

F
When did you leava Newfound-
land, and for what}reason did
you come fto Gt.

If relat or depe‘da.nt of a it

. member of the Newfo e/ oo /7 e ass bl oced.

Contingent state re

. 7 7
ship, also Reg. No. Fén /22K - LS .

Your destination i
Newfoundland:

‘made TOr Passport?

Can you leave for Newf
land on 24 hours notice
telegram?

+ Ho responsibildty ty of passengers or baggage is accepted
by the, Sewfound ent or its representatives. )

It is un fthRt the usual ocean passengers baggage may

& i
\31 t;ure _&gp/ J.a:iy

THIS FORM TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO:

Chief Staff Officer (London),
Newfoundland Contingent,
58,Victoria Street. London, S.W. 1.

i .

-




: wbmﬁ@u,«fym e

; """’0“““"“1‘“‘9"‘”“"“‘/““"7“""“"’ ,:w

73"4)50-»@&4:@4%“5&

%w/»,w SMWMaM )




11, November,
»

From; P;yu-t.er & Officer 1/0 ‘Records,
ewfoundland Oonnngmt.

Tol uo.legﬁ, Pte.W.Tilley,

rd.London G meul Hospltal,
Wendsworth, S.W.

Referring to your letter 10/1/16, I enclose

slip "How a Soldier should get his Pay," also circular

from the Newfoundland War Contingent Association.
Please refer to paragraph 5 of the former, and if you
will write to the Secretary of the War Contingent
Association your requirements'win no doubt be attended

to.

Capt.
Paymaster & O, 1/c Records.




T

£/« Service reckons from ()£

Date of promotion to ks Date of a t : ; Numerical position on|
present rank 7 ‘ ‘rank _/ roll of N.C.Os.

Extended

Report

From whom
receiv:

’ Evbarked St. John's, NPLD. - LQ/
i +=8:.0:042d Alexandrie 1/e/1
" ed £or Gallipoflli 18/9/15.

17/10/15"Galeka"| Running Bar, serious. H.5."Galeka®17/10/15. Auth, A 14765.40
A 38.

21/10/15{ Cairo. | Admitted ’ 5the Can. |21/10/15. g 4378.

: - |Hosps,Oairol : 4

30/11/15{ "Lanfranc" Invalided to England |H.S.'lanfrahc" 17/11/16. A 19868.

15/4/16| Records Invalided % Engl\
London. : i i

% | : _ 2/2/1‘@1:[!__;_*& 7 Captain for rt, gol.,
‘ i Officer H

i ! ¢ Redords Infantry Seotion

7/6/ ; ; | G.H,Q., 3nds Echelon, B,m,F,

tered.

I e - 4 ‘;‘ 3 . < o, X ) ~ = y2il ~‘ 43 ”‘ . @ 2 g "
1'3 mehﬁw ia . Bnical wun dmmﬁ Sgagement or enlistment will be en o
t “_'%4: o i » i { ) : : ; i 5 '
b Ll il 5 B . et i s il s il i e

T

. )
b
i




1, (No.)\22& (m)_#;_ (Rame ) wT«A&zg_
hereby apply for cancellation ef Allotment made by fe on

s ”
N.F.K.Neo /%G anted_ Cifond 2407 1917 infaver
7 7 A :

"M‘Wﬂﬁ?ﬂ“— for §_ - ot 6O

per dlem, Such cancellation to take place from {inelusive)
the gl dey of _ <Zoplk - 1916
‘ . ¢

I agree té accept all risks and consequence of this

" _application failing to reach Headquarters, St.John's by mail

P

1 SEF 1916

in%1ime to become operative at above nomianted eancelling date;
end thet in the event of such non-3elivery by mail, and therby
the Allotment eontinuing to be paid to the Allottee, I also
agree to such further steppage &5 may be thereby necessary
being made against me in the Pay Books, er etherwise te reftnd

such overdrawn amount or ameunts,

Dated J]“%

q-q. Tolf

Approved and witnesses

—iigt

0.C. Company.

Attention is drawn to the fact that Alletments are payable |
by Headquarters per Calendar Not Rofiy_anul month, and
therefore reasonable time must be” allowed Ter delivery ef
this request at Sg.John's in order to become eperative,

To be made eut in tm.gliggte and sent to Paymaster % O i/c §
Recerds, who will Terward original to Headquarters by first mailj
duplicete by the following, and retain triplicate. g

5 I NoT®D |
REROERLL :“'ETQ.;M.B ,l:"'l’ !
EA W % R

-




Miss R. MoKenzie,
"Arabella",

Nigg Station.

9.7 6:1%7 3078
No. 1224, Corpl. William Tilley, 1lst
Newfoundland Regiment, = »

this Soldier is now with the 2/1 Newfoundlaml Regiment,

Racecourse, Ayr, Scotland.
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AN ) A
PAYMASTER & OFFICER 1/C Wﬁﬁz ]
NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT
* Fromg8, VICTORIA STREET,

5
* LONDON, S.W. 1.
e ENGLAND.

7o Officer Oommamiing, - Versa.
lewfoundland I'orestm

Corp L L L

‘Dunkeld. ? ANSWER.

7th Docgmber 1917 4 Dec, 11th 1917,

1224, L/Cprl. W. Tille Tilley admits signature butb:

; Ref erence.to the enclosed : ’

f Oorrespondence’ Payments were says he never received the_

- made to-1124, L Oprl. W. Tille] money .

| as follows:
8/9/17, 10/~ Receipt Fo.8 4/ /u

12/9/17, 10/~ No.9

i leoeipts showing soldier's : '"'5\'"-‘ Pial m
gna. ure, are enclosed for : o ,\a,gc LARD CONTIRGENT, . |
op kinaly retur N{\.muum e
'fice, pleaae. ‘ ; :

§ HaJor.
| Ohief Pameter & Oo i/c Record




Dunkeld,
Perthshire,
Dec. 3rd, 1917.

I only received one

ment from fld. Regiment

Sept. 8/17,

other pay till paid by ULl Ty Gompanies,




‘_’_—l‘ e O \ s
Trom 0. C. "A" Co., s ;‘GDE 1%7
s Tfld. Forestry Con@agigsrtd

To 0.C. Hfld. Forestry Companies,

Ly

With Reference to letter 1~850/1"/ P.A. The =2bove named
gsobdier states he only received one f’”Tnn+ for Sept. period, that
was £1-10 weekly “a‘"crt Sept. 8/77. He left Barry Sept. 15/17, 2nd

received no qther pay un‘11 rw:i by 1 -o*eutr" Companies Sept.
29/17. Fnelosed statement AT,

Dunkgld,
4/12/3n




a/rmdu/rvl @mﬁuug

e
yfu/bLU’/W Aguﬂujgfﬂr .Z,u,pwz,z, (7?‘.0/ s¢f. /o)d,ux.
7ra 67

W A Z/tm/%ue,:jfls /05) ;'

%f oxumwf

| am /ﬁj 0.
Ofkowq,é Kot 2V /c/-/o
;'ffom % J {/,(/ /éa/m b2 X

?%/ﬁegw) ﬁ«%ﬁ L//'é
:‘mz\/ Fracm ﬁm /{;/ﬂum;




fee P+

71 /7 i
/!

/] / R AN %/d
Pl ,’: /- ol Jf‘ﬂ At~ {4
e & 7 7
yr? ‘ 23 g / ) 1067 L
g’/ / /\ 7 4.'.,.'11,'-" /st v S 'é £y v'//”cu'{ e
/ / / :
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PAYVAS: " & "r, rfcgn O
5 NE_‘*J f

5 Sisp O\.L)\_u.q S A,
=t - EXGLAND.

- ANSWER.

Chisf Paymaster & ’o' yc




E 4 !h-mn 1084, :.% v. rmm m

I !.'os‘ Pn;na;tor P
5 . . L. il °n mt
i : 88, Victoris ltnot.m:x-

Re the mt One Pound, forteen du.n
me: from the. ugmnt. I only received msﬁ%
; lzlut—ont oasme from the 0. 0.
. that £1:14:110 was still dus to me, I left Bu!ry
ourwoeklyply day in the Regiment) as I had to ge
f‘tlm. Station I hadn't time to get paid from my
‘much to get the amount dus me as soon as pouib:l.o.
Hoping to be in receipt of same soon.
I am, 8ir,
Your obedient gervant,

1294, W. Tilley.

(2)

From: Chief Paymaster & 0.8/c Records,
Newfoundland Contingent. 26th November 1917

To: ' Officer Commanding,
Newfoundland Forestry Oorps, Dunkeld.

1224, L[gni. W. Tilley,

With reference to the enclosed letter from f.he .above Soldier 22/11/17 ( }
Extract of "F" (ompany Pay Book for period 1/0/17 = 14/6/17 is encloud
reference. Presumably ossusl payments 8/9/17, 10/-, and 18(9/ 7510 /=
were not debited on the agoount furnished to you by 0. C. "F® Oo. 2nd Batte'
alion, lst Newfoundland Rggiment. It is preferable that 8ll such letters -
should be submitted in the manner presoribed.= K R0 7§33 Fe ?

( ) H. A, Ti‘e'ﬂllp l‘jo"’
Chief Paymaster & O. 1/c Records.

(3) Dunkeld, 4/12/17
From: 0. C. .A. Co.
Newfoundland Forestry (Qompanies

To:  0.0. Nfld. Forestry Oompanies,
1924 1, We T4l

- With reference to letter 12860/13/PA. The above named Soldier s
only received one payment fop Sept.period, that was £1:10 weekly paym
gept.8/17. He left Barry Sept. 155; and received no other pay tn .
‘by lﬂdé Forestry Companies Sept. 7. Enclosed statement A.F.O.lm, 3

.F.P. 6.

(ed) Hugh H, Wilding coleod




y day in the Regiment) as I had to
that I hadn't time to get paid from my
. much to get the amount dus me as soon as possible,
| Hoping to be in receipt of same soon. ;
I am, Bir,
Your obedient Servant,

1824, W. Tilley.

(2)
From: Chief Paymaster & 0.8/c Records, /
Newfoundland Contingent., 26th November 1917

Tos Officer Commanding,
Newfoundland Forestry Oorps, Dunkeld.

1224, L W, Tille ’

With reference to the emclosed letter from the above Soldier £2/11/17 (7146)
Extract of "F" gompany Pay Book for period %9/1'7 = 14/0/17 18 enclosed for |
reference. Presumably oasual payments 8/0/17, 10/-, and 18(9/17,10/— :
were not debited on the assount furnished to you by O. C. "F" 0o, 2nd Batte |
alion, lst Newfoundland Rggiment. It i1s preferable that all such letters |
should be subtmitted in the manner presoribed.- /<< =9 /F32 fe—— . 3

(sd) He A Timewell, Major,
Ohief Paymaster & O. 1/o Records.

(3) Dunkeld, 4/12/17
Froms 0. C. "A" Qo.
Newfoundland Forestry Companies

)
i

To: 0.0, Nfld. Porestry Oompanies,
1224, L/Opl. W. Tille |
With reference to letter 12860/13/PA.  The above named Soldier states he

only received one payment foo Sept.period, that was £1:10 weekly ent,
‘8ept.8/17, He left Barry Sept. 15/17, and received no other pay un aid |
:y’undécrorntry Companies Sept. 20/17. Enclosed statement A.F.0.1885,

L 2 .P. L] ,

(sd) Hugh H. Wilding Oole,
z Olpt.




m M';!I!!Clt,-

B¢, ir/0., W WILLET.




| 4s included in cheque forwarded

b

| to you to-day, please.




" o Officer Gommanding,
2/1st.Newfoundland
Ayr, N. ‘B..

Ful /WP

Pay & Reoc;rd Office,

i ada )

: HEWFOUNDLA

WD
14th, December 1, 7 : CORde

1224, L/C., W. TILLEY, i
NEWFOUNDLAND FORESTRY CORPS, } - |
FORMERLY 1st.NEWFOUNDLAND W
: - fef el

With reference to the
enclosed memorandw exchanged wi

0. C., Newfoundland Forestry
Corps, 13460/83, 7¥12/17, and
ammexures! Kindly enquire into
. this matter and advise result..
Return all documents with your

- reply, please.

T 3)9)0 7 -t 12/3/77
<Paymaster,|. i
0 i/c Recds




AND CONTING

‘_)RA A STRERET,
\QOA\ S WL
ENGLAND,

To Qfficer nmrx!i:!s.
; Npwfoundland mtry
mhld, K. B.

2Bth, Degember . .. isls.7
1224,. L/C., W. TILLEY

¥Nith reference to proviouﬁ.

correspondence relating to

¢the above Soldier: Copy of mem(

exchanged with 0. C., 2nd.
Battalion, 1ist.Newfoundland,.
&% Ayr ia enclosed for your .-
information, please.

."E :‘ wis e Bleut,,

3 Asst.Paymaster
| For (miet Paymaster & 0 1/c Res

1 ] hahi

e JSiemdth. 017,
Received and contents made
known t6 L/Corp. Tilley,

pleases

prands

A,J TORESTRY (ms




From

aﬁmwmeh ‘

g? /] S i

Date

DEBITS '

‘\'i“
\“\

-

Il 7

ﬂm/ yzm Lo

s

ZWM (4

Creditor Balance

/5

‘ré?l'
2y

Total £

/o

Debtor Balance

e e S

7 V- - 3

; 'qu vy
i AERIENT

tatigh,

N

CO,'. /T'l\;

T8 VicTomA 3T, T
= aw.
kY 1 iy

T R




(Statidn)_ﬁ;_"ﬂ‘:z..

3 (Daw)_&_ |
H'RECEIVED of* g F éf-y éféflm
the’Sum of / i

: .«,.'_.,44(;4,\,,, 2,

' »
: in fespect of Pt

d o :/‘jh!:to . C(/*'/”"
: the designation of the Offcer making the 5 i%




q 7 (Stahon)m

(D&te)\_u;

smm of-_ﬁg_ 2 4 s

the"s‘umo
o

/
in respect of ﬂw 747

;£\ iy 7 i 0

® Insert the designation of the Officer




: bsticutmg P\ o lezm .P P736.

ST4T ; ‘7 : ' Embarked per S._S- ? e
Ccmpany- AL g . T, Dats_ - . 3

R. \ Clagsification (See procsdur Draft No.
pate| : Particulars  |Rate [Dys| § ¢ Particulars . | Dys

| Forfeited Pay ot Pay : L 2
| Allotments . ° A Field Allowances | . g

10 | i3 F 3 Other Allcwayices
13712 | Total Stoppages | Total @ 4.88 2/3

Fines

Clothmg and Necessaries

Arms & Aczoutrements

Barrask Ppamages

Hospital Stoppzages

#iscellansous Stoppages

Casual Payments.

ist, Payne-n*

2nd 1 .

3rd 5

Final @

Balar\ce Pobit Last Pgriod
Due by Pay’maater ‘ Balance Due to Paymaster

3

CERTIFIED CORKECT.

e

0.0. " Fn Company .




ingent,
oria Strest.Bondon.
Re” thé amo of One Pound, forteen shillings and
| me T tmh-n. I only received fourtesn shillings and en pe
of that amount, l{lig, snt cams from the 0. 0. of my Company, and
that 81114110 wes still due to me. I left Barry on Saturday, September 15
(our weekly pay day in the Regiment) as I had to get the early train from
that Station I hadn't time to get paid from my Oompany. I would like very
much to get the amount due me as soon as possible.
Hoping to be in receipt of same soon. ;
I am, 8ir,
Your obedient Servant,
1224, W. Tilley.

ten p

ce{s1:4
t

(2)

Prom: Chief Paymaster & 0.8/c Records,
Newfoundland Contingent. 26th November 1917

Tos Officer Commanding,
Newfoundland Forestry Oorps, Dunkeld.

1224, L/Opl. W. Tilley,

With reference to the enclosed letter from the above Soldier 22/11/17 (7148
Extract of "F" gompany Pay Book for period 1/0/17 = 14/9/17 is enclosed for.
reference. Presumably casual payments 8/0/17, 10/-, and 12{9/1'7,10/— 1
were not debited on the account furnished to you by 0. 0. "F" Qo. 2nd Batte |

alion, lst Newfoundland Rggiment. It 1 preferable th}t al%.auc letters
should be submitted in the manner prescribed., XA > S~ /553,

(8d) H. A, Timewsll, Major,
Ohief Paymaster & 0. i/e Records,

(3) Dunkeld, 4/12/17
From: 0. C. "A" Qo.
Hewfoundland Forestry Qompanies

Tos 0.C. Nfld. Forestry Oompanies,

1224, L/Opl. W. Tilley

With reference to letter 12860/13/PA. The above named Soldier states h
only received one payment fsp Sept.period, that was £1:10 weekly payment,
gept.8/17, He left Barry Sept. 15/17, and received no other pay until paia’
by Nfld, Forestry Companiee Sept, 20/17. Enclosed statement A.F.0.16825,
R.F.P, 28,

(ed)  Hugh H, Wilding Oole,

COapt.




Fo RGeS Sa,srd‘mv

R % ;

S . W, Tilley, state thnt only received on payment Fro 4

e s e O
& TYe

-?:Z:m& ;g c':ﬂior pay until paid by loﬁfemmmd l"orutry o:mpaniu

sept, 29th 1917.
(sd) w. Tilley, L/Gpl- :
'1“0’5, to Signature, C.Q.M.S. J. Hiller,

From: Chief Paymaster & 0. 1/c Records 7th Pecember 1917
Newfoundland Regiment. >

To: Officer Oommanding,
Newfoundland Forestry Corps.
Dunkeld.

1224, L/opl. W. Tilley,
Payments were made to 1224,

Reference the enclosed correspondencet

L/Opl, W. Tilley as follows:
8/9/17, 10/- Receipt No, 8,
/ ¥o. 9,

12/0/17, 10/=

Receipts showing soldiers signature are enclosed for reference,which

kindly return all documents to this Office, please.
Major,

(sd) He As Timewell,
Chief Paymaster & Officer i/c xecords

(8)
. Dunkeld, Pertheshire,
Dec. 11th 1917

From: Officer Qommand 2
Newfoundland Forestry Corps,
Dunkeld,

Ohief Paymaster & 0. i/c Records,
Newfoundland Comtingemte
Tilley admits signaturey but says he never received the money.

(ed) H. H. A. Ross, Ospt. for Major,
0. 0. Newfoundland Forestry Corps.’

Tot




7th December 7

1224, L » W. T

; Ref' erence to the enclosed
Correspondence: Payments were
- made to 1124, r..‘/&'m. W.Tillep
as follows:

8 7s 10/= Receil Ko.8
WAy, op Tesiat Ro-n

Receipts showing soldier's
ure, are enclosed for
reference, which kindly return
| to this O0ffice, please.

: nm.
Jhief Paymaster & 0.1/o Records




No. NEWFOUNDLAND CONTIHGENT

Pay & Rocord Office,

58, \/ictoria Street,
'To. Zg: ﬂz (Qa 2;&% London, &s.W. 1,

7/6- Qw /ﬂ&/’/7 191(

/W N e
Refer::r.cs:v /‘7.?56 f& "J%Z@
. @)

Herewith WWM Sl g
: A&

Please acknowledgo raceipt her‘eon.

(sig.)_B/%2 0= D. Q\fw‘/ ST
(Dgte) 2 4&¥. 2/

~ wunf‘ Paymaster & 0y i/c Records.




oot g
TaLtor, wi
REGBTER

to maks an Allotment of T _——===e——dollars and 4
per diem, from my pay, to and for the benofit of the

Psraon a.nd,/or Pergons. Such payments to be made on proof of id'entitv

of the Person and/or Persons concern od, Vviz.,

Whethsr Wife, AMOUNT

Child, othser NAME (Each
Relatives or (In Pull) 3 AbpRIeS Person) -
Friend. g £

Ples | b s A,
0 L % p

This Allotment to take effect from and including ZKM 19187

NOTE: - This Form must bc completed and signsd by ths Soldier, counter-
signad by the Officer Commanding his Company, and forwarded to the
Chief Paymaster in accordanceg with P.& R.U. C.L.10, 9/12/15.

b

s

v o
(sig. Lﬁﬂeﬁ.ﬁ%ﬁ;
0 oOffice ding,

MA" Company.
Dated at

«M § ¢ Allottor./
g “:3,"" 191¢”




77&f . ALLOTMENT gl >
I, (No. WZZ;Z(nank) (¥ame) My

1,

NEWROUNDLAND

hereby a;:rae, until further notification by me,

ia make an Allotment of ———u dollars and

per diem, from my pay, to and for the benofit of ths un

Person and/or Psrsons. Such payments to be made on proof of id'entitv
of the Psrson and/or Persons concerned, viz.,

Whether Wife, - AMOUNT
Child, other NAME ADDRESS , (Each

Relatives or (In Full) Person
Friend. g

W e

: ﬁfz/u/nmz_

(2. |
w /J\_‘Z’&f Bk,

This Allotment to taks effect from ahd including 44&..&4;91913/

NOTE:- This Form must bs completed and bl"nei by the Soldier, counter-.
signed by the Officer Commanding his Comnany, and forwarded to the
Chier Paymastsr in accordancs with P.& R.0. C.L.10, 9/12/14.

(sig.)
Office ard ng,

-"A" Company.
Dated at

<W°""‘;‘" ¢ § Allottor.
v ¥ 101¢




‘ uuawo—nmh%gﬁ@ M/ﬁ?

tmoc. to marry and your b
”h‘# Mtoww

\/‘ wmm-m'.mnsa_j&ao Dosoy Hotr
a2t Joous finiige Ly
Neme end address of pevents—or geardten ///is A Morx Ay

33 Oneten. , Sooot [Fuyn:
'S8 EEILS gt

an not in receipt of mmmunmwuw
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NEWFOUNDLAND cou’r:a

SEPARATION ALLOYANCE
NOTICE * Ty

YHIS STATUTORY DECLARATION is to be fillel in correctly in
every detail, and a complets replv must be given to sach question.

Each statement is considersd to be made on Oath and the form
is to be signed beforse a magistrate of your District. and returned

Chief Paymaster & Officer i/c Records,
newfoundland Contingent,
58, Victoria Street,
London, S.W. 1.

. Name in full of Soldier : 'Ra.nk Regiment or Un Regtl Fo.
B B0 Ju |00 Bed oot B) s22/

ﬂ Age of Soldier: ,nyw Married or Single:

. Name full uf‘ Dependent
l/#bh’ b(}—,«n Cb Relationehip: CU(% ¢
o m Aewrmsre. Mw

Date of L:r‘a.rrie.;_:e" /7/3

Place of Marriasge

Did marriage take plac
since poldier's enligtment?
las Commanding Officer's
permission obtained? Ir
not, why? vi,! 3

If not married, how “long have you been depsrsent
on the Soldier for your maintenance, and supprorted
regularly by him on a bona fide domestic basis?
Were you living with your husband immediately
prior to his enligtment? If not, how: long have
you been separated?

Is Separation a legal one?

If legal are you in receipt of
Alimony? - If so, state amount.

If not legal, how long since
your husband contributed to
your support? Explain fully.

State amount of Allotment . ’

received by you from Soldier. faj TR M;

From what date have you v

received Allotment? 27 f y

Names of Children o last of‘ Children Age last
(Male) Bilrthday" (F‘emala) Birthday

"\




: any Pat.riotie
80, how nuch?. :
Have ygu made a pt‘ﬂﬂ! i
claim for Separation Allow-
ance? If not, why? Gtve
particulara.

Was ycur husband at the timek
of his enligtment an amployet
of the Newfoundl Gov

21. In what capac Yy 8y
place?

e TR
£ e s p o

TR Rean o o pr nese - S & AR A e
I herewith pake this solemn declaration conscientiously

believing ths same to be trus, and by virtue of the provisions of the

Acts § & 8, Will, IV., c. 62. %) E Y -zi
'~ Signature ’%

Place of

Residence f/a ZICW )’W&

Déclared and subscribed before me at /M ./W
thie /05:/)/2‘5 day of Letlston,

Signature ef
the Hagistrate

Place or County : .
for whioch he acts %[Zé&u
' 77

This application must be signed by two responsible partiss
one of whom must be a Clergyman, the other a representative of your
local Soldiers & Sailors Pamilies Association or other recognized
gociety, certifying that to the best of their knowledge, after careful

enquiry, the above statements are correct.

Signature of Clergyman

. 7 3
Signature of representalve W

state  (lieut Wrdee

name of
Soclety L

N Be- Certificate must acookpuny thie apnlidation, and will be
; r after perusal. If mare age is after enlistment, Commanding
Officer 8 permigsion in writiaw uet be forwarded.

4
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o

Deelaved Age.r. | v e }22,.,.,. days

S
Trade or Occupation. ... Q
Height &= 5[‘0@! / inches inches

L T Dy /37 Ibe, Ibe.

Chest iGin‘.h when fully expanded. ., 5 inches inches

Range of expansion. . i 37 inches inches

Measure-
ment

Physical Development. ..

Right Left

Arm

Number....

Vauccination Marks 2

When Vaccinated

Vision

aritiex or previous disease

b &llght defects but not sufficient to
Cause Rejection

(a) Marks * mhcavmg congenital |\oculx-[
(

Approved by (Nignature) (; W"

(Rank)

Medical Officer. : Medical Officer.
[} ﬁ (V8)
at
St #

A (] on /0 dny (mQW‘A 191

Corpe. [ Regtl. No.

Joined on Enlistment ... ... /ﬂ-% ’ 15 Py

Enlisted

|
Transferred to..

Became non-effective by,




Signature of Medical Officer

gt e,
e




TABLE IV.—SERVICE TABLE.

Seation or Troopehip | Arrival or
Embarkation | Dmnhurlnllﬂn

Date of D of
re or Station or Troopshiip Arriva parture or

‘ E mbnrlullmn Ihmmburknlwn

Date of | nm of : |




(2) The Officer Commanding,

Mﬁuﬁ&@_
*-ﬁ‘va__‘_(smny

(3) The Paymaster,

he Vi S
;_MMM __(Station),

Regimental No.__J 2 2¢&

Rank sud NamAﬁt _,Td;tmrlg DB Y A

Regiment or Corps._ /,I- 2 LA

has been granted a furlough from_Mg. 21‘.4__40_ Zhﬂ/‘-*ﬁ}) _ansd

His address while on leave will be :—

UKL T ) s R

4—9»«,4«%‘.&_‘, 2 £//M/;4W)

I consider he is fi6 for"n.“t ;

i a'*"’""%"“f"fﬁ#ﬂ.ﬂ.Mg—r
Officer in chsmm%ﬂ}

WAXDSW ORTH, S.JL, ;:m)‘
* Btrike ont that which is inspplicable. #

Four copies wbon:dn.ud one copy sent to esch Officer mentioned above snd oue copy
filed in the office.

{1140) We.S35401976. 10,000 books. H.CAL.Led 615, /




1ST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

ALLOTMENTS

1 btﬂz_uu. MJ%, 'MLND./:N.

hereby agree, until further notification by me, and in Similar official form to make an Allotment of
Dollars and M Cents, per diem, from my Pay,

to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person “** o Persons, such payment to be made on proof

. of identity of, and production of the relative Idenmy Certificates by the Person :,“ Persons

concerned, viz. :

Ydentity Whether Wife, Child,| SRR
Cegagiete | other Relative or Nase (in full) AppRrEss

AMOUNT
|| (each person)

\ Total Allotment, §

lO’l’E. This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter-
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required payments on application.

/(7 ~
‘c/ . 171\-% , -
Officer Commanding
7 Company




1ST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT
ALLOTMENTS

I bicte asun 7“*"' .74&1 B g

. hereby agree, until further notification by me, and ﬂldﬁcﬂfmlomtenﬂmwtoi
; o . Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
to,andforlhebeneﬁtoflhemdmumedl’m~Punu.nd|plymcnttobenndeonprool
of identity of, and production of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person ““* Persons

»

Whether Wife, Chili,] e -
l mhrr R:I:lnruv ; Naux (in full) ” m;\hm::;m

Total Allotment, § |

| —

IME.—TM: form must be completed by the OM Cumnld!n( Cumpuy, l"'ltd by the Volunteer, counter-
sigaed by the Officer Cominanding Company and handed to the Pnymm:r a8 authority to make the

reqnhed payments on um

e y; w,/z-L
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July 9,1919

#1224 1L/C. williem JJP8lley
Kelligrews,C.B.

Desr Sir:-

Please find emeloeed vischarge
Cartificate Ho,2866,

Yours truly

Ceptain
frymastor & 0.4/0 Moo xdp




1. No.f2. %% .. Raok . :
Intended place of residence. .../

2. Occupation .. . @ B2 4 .'....;.¢......
Classification of soldier ...... &% .. ....o.0u0

d and I !uv: impartially inquired into all matt
accordance with Reguhmn

Dau.Juu.z_‘.]g’g......,........ o

CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE

5. I hereby acknowledge that I have received all my pay and all (includi thing ) and all
just demuds  up to the present date, and hereby releasc the Discharge Depot, Ruyal Newfoundland Regiment,
of al P bility in my

Place and dagepn. .. TOE N 8.
JUN 241819

i ngnatur: uf wmzeu il

CIVILIAN RE-] ‘ABLISHMENT CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER
6. I hereby certify that I w’in a position to resume civilian occupation immedjstely on discharge.
'

Place and Datp ..,7) NS
JUN 241919

‘STATEMENT SERVICE

Discharged from service. = 6 ..... 5 / 9 ..... Puus 14 .Davs -

APPROVAL OF DISCHARGE

8. The discharge of the above mentioned soldier is hereby approved to be confirmed by the Officer ijc Records,
The Royal Newfoundland Regiment, twenty-eight days from date.

B R il |

Officer Commudmg Dmhnrg:
The Royal Newfoundland




Demobilization Form 1

Class for Demobil- Report of Demobilization
ization: —— Travelling Board, held on soldier for
dlschnrge

Discharge Depot: Headquarters The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

Regimental No___ /22 ¢/

(b) Stawcard-Medieat-Board
o

" (a) Immediate diseharge
Recommended for :—

0.C. Discharge Depot.

Semor Modleal Oﬂioer £

Members of Bo..rdj -- ~» S




COPY

Demobilization Form 1

The Hopal fiegiment

Class for Demobil- Report of Demobilization
ization :— Travelling Board, held on soldier for
E discharge.

Discharge Depot: Headquarters The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

Regimental No

Name

Address ____

Present Medical Category

j(.) Immediate discharge

{OF - e
e

[ 0.C. Discharge Depot.

Recommended for :

L. Paterson
Senior Medical Officer
F. W. Burden

Members of Board

Military Service: 1583 days

M. O. Depot
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HEADQUARTERS NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT
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A

ANK AND NAME
%7’

Please receive documents as indicated beluw

o

Ko,

Received above noted documents,




Reg. No. 2% R-uk&.‘NH 4 4

Date of Enlistment../6 -3 = /4.7 Address £\
Occupation f#3+4 Zferp’ Classification tor Discharge.
Recommendation S.M.B. Disability Rating

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents;—

NP Vs
BI78 .

B 178 ..

B 1

B 179,

B 1790

B 176

..... i coinbsdegianin

1’ . 0. C. Dischas;

Depot.

PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBILIZATION

1. Civit Rp-EWt.
I anSESY  in a position to resume civilian oceupation.
]
W2
/ (@

Particulars passed to Vocational Officer for information and acpion.

2




8 . PN Rl

B 178

B 178

B 1w
Bla........| ...
B 1706 .

B17%

0. C. Discharge Depot.

APPROVED.

Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer ijc Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents.

Eligible for War Service Gratztty




C. R. C. Form B,

25-10-18-5000

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have had an interview with the Vocational
Officer of the Civil Re-establishment Committee or other recognized vocational
agent of the Committee who has explained to me the provisions made by the Com-
mittee for the industrial re-training of disabled or partially disabled sailors
and soldiers as well as the readiness of the Committee to assist any returned sail-
ors and soldiers (whether disabled or not) to find employment. My decision is as
follews:

0 resumoe fsrmer Occupation,

Z

Sﬁznat e of Man.

Reg. No. /22)4 S ot
ture of the Vocational Officer ‘or his Representative.

ST. oy N's.




Descriptive Ret

INSTRUCTIONS—This form is to be completed in the case of every discharged soldier whose claim to
pemridm' on account of disability, is to be submitted for the consideration of the Pensions and Disabilities
Board.

This section should be completed in the Hospital at which a man is attending at the time of his exami-
nation by a Medical Board, or, if the man is not .in Hospital, by the Medical Officer of the Unit or Com-
mand Depot. The Soldier should be given a full opportunity of examining it, as, if awarded a pension, his
subsequent identification depends on his confirming this declaration. The ‘‘Rank,”’ ‘‘Station’’ and “Date’’
should be in his own handwriting.

The form will then be attached to the Proceedings of the man’s Medical Board and will be forwarded to
the O. i |c Records together with the remainder of the man’s documents.

Changes occuring in the deseription subsequent to the date of admission to pension should be noted in
red ink. : ;

Name in full ﬁ/‘/

Regiment from which discharged TROPAL JRetofoundland
Regimental number / ZZ///

Intended address W /%
Height on discharge j‘ et SO 5
Color of hair on discharge ; W

Complexion j

Color of eyes

Deseriptive Marks <
Figure on discharge /
altl,

Christian name of Father

Christian name of Mother

Wife’s maiden name in full Dl : 'z
Date and place of marri ;

P izl ‘g 5 V74
Christian names of children
Place and date of soldier’s birth / f; 3 m

Nature and locality of civil employment required

I declare that I am the soldier referred to above and that all the particulars contained in the above
statement are, to the best of my knowledge, correct

(Soldier's signaturein full) (A9, « g o " \24,04.7 : ( é
Rank)

Station L Date Z3 ¢ 9

I certify that th ve named eoldier signed the foregoing declaration in my presence, and that the above
description and details are, to the best of my knowledge correct. LiskbAA by
:1 'V,:f: e NT0uNday ‘\

0'/,” 3
HEADGUARTENY c,"







July 31,1919

#1224 1/Cy%illicn Tilley,
Kelllgrews,CeBae

Dear 8iri-

Roeferring to your zpplication I emcloss ohe iwo fox
Seventy dollars (§70,00/, beirg cmount of £1rst payment dus
you ton secomnt of the War Service Grotuity.

ours tzruly

5 Cmie n,
Yeyrastor & Uld/c khecords i




sf;Johntsgnawééﬁndlaﬁd.

Declaration re.uired of of:t‘icers ond nen of the Royel It foundlend
Reginent,who clains Var _Scrvice Grntuity under Order-in-Council

dated Jonusory 20th,.1919.

4 cooplete reply rust be ziven to every qaestion in this Deelsrotion
There nast be uo ‘“l—m‘ S onG 1o nes If ony questions oré not
epplines the wor PR AT P ‘-'*1.'_' LSS be wrattien outa

On corpiciion this Decl_.u:t;on LS to be returncd to TIE OFFICIER I/c

RECOEPS,PLY & RECORD OFFICE,ST . JOHN'S,

o~

Cl_:siz'uip%n n»a;).‘%"""‘.’".”z Cracrie
3. Ronk .4.".'4&' ‘G’W LB e by

e soe e

8,8d%ress in full to wkich fucm

£01";'r41-:lcl..........................

YIS

o
6:Dote of enlistrent in the ch;rlt./p—//‘s
7.Bcne of dependent,if any, to vhor

lssucd oxr .was bunu issued, dzncdictely
8.Rreclctionship of su.
9.hiddress in fuld
said dercndent,iovw,ox
orovion Allovence on ‘secioune of
1is¥ere yoa on petive gex e oaly in LFid, TL 80, 3ive

SLEUTATS 0L SR e BETVIC S dv v

pox

v b S 2L R AT g I R ST SR P R T S SR TR S U G CR TSR s, ~ A S S e ik

L S A ML AL g e Bl SECRS B AR SE PR R T SR N, o T ST S S O S (R U 1 TEN s S N R R e

wotslidonath of i ting wi:i;h you ‘sgrved on tetive service,

Y o Hree e

TeeuINrerir0oseD e

25 Sl 1S 0 5wl 000 Yo TAT s BRI oo e




o--o-oob-i-c’,.-..iono-.o.--oo‘tc

b
. -v-.u‘o,.vvot--.n-;o.‘o.ronv‘.'t'o-l---c-o‘-.o'-.oot-nu'no-o--uoﬁ

14.Have you alrcady roceived ony peyment of Poét Dischorge pay or
Tar Scrvicce Gretuity? iIf so,stote omount yo) ond your dgpendents
ody received emd by whom PoiGessascsananses p.00.00 [
"o 00 e llQl."t......0....‘......'.".0‘.‘-0llo"l.l.u

o-------no0-....--..-.-.u‘o-.-ocuato'.t--c-~u.ao'-q.- eeneoven v

15,Have you been issued with o Vaor SOrv:Lce ngl"c‘?...... GAEERR
16,Hove you,during the present wer,served in the It peridl Porcess
17.Arc you entitled to reccive,or heve you received ony GIw tuity
m the noture of Pesh Diechcrge Poy from the Irperial Forces? 8 fa
s0,stote mount received,or to vhich you arc entitlecdocecoencossoee

tl'lclh.onnclll.oclll"u.lbvtl-‘.-..t.oolotlo'l.t-c.-c't..'-cc.olln

18,Dit you revert Ovcrseocs to o ronk lower than t%eubstmtive
0

enk held by _you on your crrivel in EnzlonGPeccesolecenosacascnans
(b) I so,ves such reversion in conseguence of ¥isconduct or
inefficiency?.....‘...,........T.'._.'.'TTT".W...........
19.Arc you now serving in the cChe2enseioneli 500 SIVEE (c) dote
of discharge .%.é /...(b) Reoson for disSChor@Besessssessceccs:

20,Did you ot eny tine serve ot the front in o actuel thc~tre of
fiore If so give particulors of plcces,md dotes of such scrv:.cc....

on---¢c--onn-c...-n-o.c.-aoo-tc---‘no-.---.-n.c-'-co.--\-o--~.no|n'n

e AT

.lf.i.'ll.ll...-'.l'.;.'.l.....'l.ll.lll!'..'.l'll.ll'lll..l'.'.llt
21.(z) Lro you receiving trestrent fror the Fivil Re-ZEstoblishnent
Curie(b) If so cre you in ipt of full payron:’-. cllowonces from

that Cot\ritteeopo-o|-q--0-' co.-uao....o....;....q.............o....

And I vtke this solcnn declsretion,conscientiously belicving it to
be truc,ond knoving ‘thet it is of the some force ond offecct os if
2cde under Octhe :
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N.ﬁ.P.le.

NEWFOQUNDLAND CONTINGENT

7C -
2_7‘7‘ :
e ' ALLOTYENT

I, (No.)/422 ¢ (Rank é% (Name)M 7(111/5/

hereby agree, until further notification by me, and in required form,
to make an Allotment of S&—— dollars and a@ﬂq cents
e S > > 4

per diem, from my pay, to and for the benefit of the undermentioned
Person and/or Persons. Such payments to be made on proof of idéﬁtity,

of the Person and/or Persons concerned, viz.,

[Whethor Wirs, AMOURT |

Child, other ‘ NAME : (Bach
ADDRESS

Relative or (In Full) B 3 Person) |

Friend.

' ' éo CW
M (s o Qs /%/ s

o0

This Allotment to take effect from and including 29 — 9 1919

NOTE: - This Form must be completed and signed by the Soldier, counter-
8lgned by the Officer Commanding his Company, and forwarded to the |
Chief Paymaster in accordance with P.&.R.O. C.L.10, 9/12/18.

(sig.)

Off:[sar Commanding,

J Company .
Dated at (Sig-&é)&(- M
% Allotto?.




: similar official form to make an Allotment of
T e T Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
: to, and for the benefit of the underméntioned Person 'L:;'! ‘.ersons. such payment to be made on proof
of identity of, and production of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person ** Persons

}concerned, viz. :

e ; fl

Identity (Whether Wife, Child, T
Certiﬁm’ge other Relative or NaAME (in full) ey ( ea;;:“::"‘ ;
No. Friend

Total Allotment; §
e e ——
NOTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter-
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the

required payments on application.










DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA

ST JOHN’'S, NEWFOUNDLAND

June 19, 1919

¥re. Daisy H.Tilley,
C/o Mrs. Wm, Tilley,S8r.,
The Marsh,

Kelligrews, C,.B.

Dear Madam:

With reference to your
letter of June 1l4th. please supply your
son's regimental number,so thet the necess-
ary particulars may be forwarded you.

Yours truly,

(ﬁ? . Lieut,
@ j For Pwustor. S

/234 oycw%"oﬂcay




e R0 S
. .

ST. JOHN"S,
Royal Newfoundland Regiment.

Billeting Account, 2
70_4-&_99@7

Billeting Soldiers as undermentioned

o easTs

1234 Ll Y L000
Iy J

el
CH. NO 7 '

- e Nt et "»
PAY LEBOGR N TILS g 4

GEN. LEDMRA______ _ INITL LG

Lo

Certified correct for §_L 0 -

Billeting Officer.




Fold Here

ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

Aomcér in Charge of Records,
%
SRR

ST. JOHN’S Nﬂd.ﬁ, :

v

R

24aH PIod




SEP2R "C

A

» 3

The accompanying Victory Medal and/or British War Medal

. is/are forwarded herewith to

WilliamJ. Tilley

in respect of his service as No. 1424 . . Rank Pte.

Name WeJ. Tilley Royal Nfid. Regt.

Receipt of the same should be acknowledged hereon.

Received 2/‘{6/&;1«0/ 9/ ész_ﬂﬂé kﬂ /M/

/
Signature (() (fhoe 2 Q ‘Z&ZZ’/

oue_ (Lot 4 » |
Address @/é L J/C)’/M W |

[P.T.0.]




wo... AR L. ..

Date Sugeeeon
Pl:zce(. ./5

Womoodiacorpstaceoscoabeocecee

N.B. For completion on@ return to the Deprrtment of Militip
Insert in corner of envelope "B 64N




Rec.e}_‘gt
NOw o5 /.22 L./. None . K\

To, Certify that I. hove rcoeived the AB 64 of the obove

noned seldi er. MK’ 7

/

74 L
2? N aotoccncore bl =n
il F
v o
Dnbe it 2 o/es e r00 ey e

~0e A
Pl~.b€-.l.-.‘o¢0.lol.cnl-ontllnenuntce

N.B. For completion ané return to the Depnritment of Wliwig

Insert in corner of envelope "B 64N




CR./22 K

RECEIPT.

I hereby cortizy that T hove reoccived the 192.4-1915

w02 8.4 Fmo KOMZ//&&M &y

Witnoss, &MM

i
Date '@% VM4 { it ‘7

Pla°°ﬁ_&_ﬁﬁyzﬂ£§_’%‘

fé




mevr. CR. 12 24

FOR ISSUE OF RIBAND OF VICTORY MEDAL/1914-1919.

I cortify toht I h Va ;ooivod an issuo of 2 inchos
of Ri band of Ba:""'!:ﬁs.sﬂ Victoxry Modal~191 4-1919.

NO./.Z.Z.‘XNAME...-@?,

i il
DATE. Wﬁ~/7'

Seeveaucoreoe
.

L] oo r o bofuo




CR /24

dxtrsot fyen Dally Owiers Jawd A1 Unlt T 8 noysl Sfld. Hogte
3%e John'n, Auge 14th, 10106

The dinchurge of the usiernoted on dcasbilisation Lao beon
SGRTLILD by uffloer 4/ acoris £¥um 9-7-19.

1224 L/Cpl. Wme Tilley.




mamaemmumumuea

APPROVED by 0,0,
ifet 25-6-19

Diocharge Depot with effeot fyon

1824-<%/Cpl, W m, Tilley,




(Forestry Corps).

» . :
Extract from Dally Orders Part AL Dapst, Sp. Joants,

-Date June 20th 1919

F1224, L/C. 7.J, Tilley.

eparted 2% Teadgvariors 1/6/19. 0% TGovatoamt

Wiilis goe
929




C.R/1%4
ExSrogt Ivom Gosuililes vesaived fYom the P belhle

e wm of the Sewfoundlond Fovestsy OCorps, prosesdsd S0
“inehestew on 10/6/19 o swait repatwiation,

1224 L/C. W, D, Tilley.
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AR/24

1224 PTE. W. J. TILLEY, Transferred to Forestry Cos. 15/9/17.

w;- Porestry Ledger Record.




APR 1 1916

%m sir,

& é/ 2 m/ébm o hat
addileanal enfotmation s lo=day been tecevved
flem the PGecosd (Qfuce of e Fist (Yfow-
/;m%m,/ %szj flondon, 1o the 5/;01 Lt

No. 1224, Privete Williem J. Tilley, who wes proviously
reported at Wendsworth, Decamber 7th, suffering from
desfness, is now fit for duty end wes granted furlough

Febh. 22,
This information has been received by meil.

: ﬁllivam Tiiley,
p Kalligrews.




Extract of Jasualty List xecolved from F.&.R.0.
Peb. 32nd. 1936. '

The following man has been discharhed Irom the 3zd London Gem.
Hospital, as fit for duly progeeds on furlough as defined below.

1284’ Pte. W. Tilley.

Furlough: 23/2/16.- to 3/3/16.




Mo

PHS.

Cable Connection with all the World
ERE All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

‘The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for t ission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission. ;

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P, T, or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N, P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sendocr for such Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, in‘ury, or damage arising or
resulting from the non-tr ission or delivery of tho Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such
transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where,
inthe course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (av.d the N. P, T. shall have full power so to entrust the
Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, orline of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authoﬁ{!

P. T

not controlled by the N, P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N.

I request that the following Telegra of ardftl according to the foregoing Condmons, by which I agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) i l é e :
Signature of Sender. ‘ AR

Line
Number. Rcd

Dated December 7, 1915.

7o Mr, Williem Tilley,
Kelligrews.

Record Office of First Newfoundland Regiment, London, reports
thet No. 1224, Private William Joseph Tilley, who was reported at
Ceiro on October twentyfirst suffering from otitis medie, admitted to
Third Iondon Genersl Hospital, Wandsworth, s ffering from deafness.

--J. R. BENNE?TT,
Clloniel Secretary.

Gi




cr DY

Oopy of Cablegram to Governor S%. John'!s Nfld.
from P. &. R. O. 6th. December 1915,

1224 Tilley. |/

Admitted Wandsworth December 5th. Deafness.
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& _
Estxact of Sick and Vounddd N.0.0s. and yen of the Hediterramean
Bxpeditionary Fewoe, Kot H, 2881, getea Nov. 10th. 1915,

1 Newfowndland...... Otdtis Nedis......... Adm., 5 Gan, B.H,Abbaseis
21 Qat. 1915,




CR. 1234

Extract frem Nominal Rell Draft "E" Cempany Embarked
per S.8. Stephame April 22/15.

1224 Tilley ¥ J.




CR /22¢

was attested fox Genmral gexvice

D REGIMBET on .Mar. b, 10¢h-1915"
m.:.Tille

Wm oJ .Tilley
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;;m:ﬁmww = Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet. Army Form B, 121,

1 - Number of Shg
. , .,
m@mentof@ﬂ% St 6,0 Gopuny i A
Enlistment Good Conduct Badges, Service Pay or Proficiency Pay

%4 /% Plastwl i) e Cn/';/ ot 2%-
Date M ,2/ g et 70-3 -, <
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DEMOBILIZATION 7
Reg. No, /224‘Rank&'

........... Dlamct,

R R R ANty

3 /E Medical Category

7 ............. 0. C. Discharg

PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBILIZATION

1. ClVll Re- Estabhshmem

Particulars passed to Vocational Officer for mformatlon and

e, L4 0 i

2 Clothing. 7 i ! /
Certified thdt Clothing Regulations hav plie
" (a) Clothing Allowance payable” éa.

®




4. Pﬁy and Allowances.

The herein named soldier’s accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters incon-
¢ /.

Discharge approved for ;
Forwarded with following documents to O.C. Discharge Depot.

N.F. P|36.....

0. C:Discharge Depot.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer ilc Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents.

Received the above noted documents from O, C. Digchk;éé—il)apv
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